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Diato :07/01/2026

Statement of Re-Examination

B.AJB.5c. (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)

514-50NARPUR MAHAVIDYALAYA

51, Roll Number Registration Reference No. Subject/Paper Marks Result Remarks

Numbers Before After Before  After
1 222514-11-0036 514-1211-0128-22  AH/514/108600 BNGA-CC14 13 16 SMC  SNC
2 222514-11-0048  514-1211-0181-22  AH/S14/108408 ENGA-DSE-B3 16 16 SNC SNC
3 222514-11-0051  514-1211-0187-22  AHIS14/108864 ENGA-DSE-AZ 12 12 SNC  5SNC
4 222514-11-0054 514-1211-0201-22  AH/514/109262 ENGA-DSE-B2 16 16 SNC SNC
§ 222514-11-0084 514-1211-0227-22  AH514/107505 EMGA-DSE-B3 13 13 SNC SNC
6  222514-11-0072 514-1211-0254-22  AH/514/108320 ENGA-DSE-B3 15 15 SNC  SNC
¥ 222514-11-0085 514-1211-0311-22  AHS14M107117 ENGA-DSE-B3 16 16 SNC SNC
8  222514-11-0088 514-1212-0003-22  AHS14/108213 HISA-CC13 14 14 SMC SNC
HISA-CC14 17 20
9  222514.21-0080 514-1112-0204-22  AH/514/108532 ENGA-DSE-A3 186 20 SNC  SNC
ENGA-DSE-B2 15 15
10 213514-21-0001  514-1111-0403-21 SH514/106958 MTMA-DSE-B2.1 15 15 SNC  SNC
11 222514-12-0211  514-1212-0520-22  AG/514/M107806 BNGG-SEC-B2 20 20 SNC SNC
12 222514-12-0223  514-1212-0664-22  AG/S14/108225 ENGL-LCC22 13 13 SNC SNC
13 222514-12-0232 514-1212-0680-22  AGIS14/1009273 BNGG-SEC-B2 18 18 SNC  SNC
14 222514-12-0300 514-1212-0861-22  AG/514/108335 EDCG-DSE-B2 16 15 SNC  SNC
BNGG-SEC-B2 18 18
16 222514-12-0326 514-1212-1087-22  AG/514/108416 BNGG-SEC-B2 20 24 SNC SC
16 222514-12-0351 514-1212-1281-22  AG/514/108409 BNGG-S5EC-B2 17 17 SNC SNC
17 222514-12-0353 514-1212-1283-22  AGI514/108414 BNGG-SEC-B2 18 18 SNC  SNC
18  222514-22-0166 514-1111-1164-22  AG/514/108608 EDCG-DSE-B2 13 13 SNC SNC
19 222514-22-0216  514-1111-1386-22  AG/514/1068931 EDCG-SEC-B2 16 15 SNC SNC
20 222514-22-0488 514-1112-1324-22 AGI514/107483 HISG-DSE-B2 10 10 SNC SNC
21 222514-22-0480 514-1112-1328-22  AG/514/108345 HISG-DSE-B2 16 20 SNC SC
1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination 21
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 21
3, No. of Incomplete Cases 1]
4, No. of Revised Marksheets Baing Issued 5

*'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared | 'SC' = Semester Clearad 'INC' = Incomplete
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University of Calcutta

Statemaont of Re-Examination and F.5.1.

B.AJB. Sc. (Honours/Genaral/Major) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)

514-80NARPUR MAHAVIDYALAYA

5. Roll Number Registration Referance No, SubjoctPapor Marks Result Remarks
Numbers Before After  Before  After
1 222514-11-008B8  514-1211-0321-22  +/AH/B14/106512 ENGA-DSE-A3 15 15 SNC  SNC
2 222514-12-0003 514-1211-0472-22  +/AG/514/108847 BNGG-DSE-B2 23 32 SNC  SNC
BNGG-SEC-B2 17 17
3 222514-12-0472 514-1232-1385-22  +/AG/514/108648 BNGG-DSE-B2 0& 06 SNC  SNC

1. No. of Candidates Applied for Re-Examination and F.5.1. 3
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 3
3. No. of Incomplete Cases )
4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being lssued ' 1

= 'SNC' = Semester Mot Cleared |, '5C' = Samester Cleared 'INC' = Incomplete



B.AJB.5¢c. (Honours/GeneraliMajor) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)

514-SONARPUR MAHAVIDYALAYA

Roll Number

Registration
Numbers

University of Calcutta

Statoment of F.5.1.

Reference No.

SubjectPaper
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13

14
15

4. No. of Revised Marksheets Being Issued

212514-11-0082
212514-21-0055
222514-21-0124
212814-12-0111
222514-12-0048
202514-22-0054
202514-22-0204
202514-22-0248
202514-22-0285
202514-22-0424
212514-22-0145
212514-22-0346

212514-22-0347

212514-22-0360
212514-22-0414

514-1211-0354-21
514-1111-0376-21
514-1115-0202-22
514-1211-1094-21
514-1211-0747-22
514-1111-0882-20
514-1111-1286-20
514-1111-1421-20
514-1112-0618-20
514-1112-1256-20
514-1111-1102-21
514-1112-0721-21

§14-1112-0722-21

514-1112-0751-21
514-1112-1027-21

1. No. of Candidates Applied for F.S.1.
2. No. of Candidates Whose Result Being Daclared

3. No. of Incomplete Cases

** 'SNC' = Semester Not Cleared |,

FSIAH/S14/109784
FSI/AHIE14/108781
FSIIAH/S14/106420
FSIAG/514/106606
FSIAGIS14/107341
FSIAG/E14/106635
FSIIAGIS14/106540
FSIAGIS14/107321
FSIIAGI514/107218
FSIAGS14M07T217
FSIAGIE14/106693
FSIAGIS14/108445

FSIWAG/514/106467

FSIAGI514/108443
FSIAGI514/108648

ENGA-DSE-B3
ENGA-DSE-B3
PHIA-CC13
BNGL-LCCZ22
BNGL-LCC22
BNGL-LCC22
BNGG-SEC-B2
BNGL-LCC22
EDCG-DSE-B2
EDCG-SEC-B2
BNGG-SEC-B2
BNGG-DSE-B2
BNGL-LCC22

PEDG-DSE-B1
BNGL-LCC22

BNGG-SEC-B2

HISG-DSE-B2
BNGL-LCC22

15
15

0
2

Marks
Befare After
17 17
13 13
10 10
12 12
1 11
10 10
18 18
14 14
11 11
11 12
15 15
16 16
08 U]
03] 0a
10 10
15 15
16 16
15 16

'SC' = Semester Cleared 'INC' = Incomplets

Date :07/101/2026
" Rosul
Bafore  After
SNC  SNC
SNC SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC  SNC
SNC  SNC



@)
University of Calcutta

Statemaent of Re-Examination

B.Com, (Honours/General/Major) SEMESTER - VI Examination-2025 (Under CBCS)

514-50NARPUR MAHAVIDYALAYA

si. Roll Number R:IiL::;:III:n Roference No. Subject/Paper Hah:a:;ﬂr
1 221514-11-0002  514-1211-0451-22 CHi514/42210 DSEB.2AH 18 18
2 221514-21-0003 514-1111-0447-22 CH514/42470 DSEG.1AH 18 18
DSEB.2AH 15 15

3 221514-21-0008  514-1111-0450-22 CH/514/42450 DSEG.2AH 17 17

1. Mo, of Candidaies Applied for Re-Examination 3

2. Mo, of Candidates Whose Result Being Declared 3

3. No. of Incomplete Cases . 0

4, No. of Revised Marksheets Baing Issued 0

QX' "X = Semester Not Cleared |, 'P' = Semester Cleared ,'INC' = Incomplete
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Date :07/01/2026

Result Remarks
Befora  Aftar

QX QX

QX QX

) QX



